Date

February
Tuesday, 18 February 2020

March
Tuesday, 17 March 2020

April
Monday, 20 April 2020

May
Monday, 18 May 2020

June
Monday, 15 June 2020

July
Monday, 13 July 2020

August
Monday, 10 August 2020

September
Thursday, 17 September 2020

October
Tuesday, 13 October 2020

November
Tuesday, 10 November 2020

December
Monday, 7 December 2020

FINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE
2020 Meeting Schedule

FRC Ref

2020-2

2020-3

2020-4

2020-5

2020-6

2020-7

2020-8

2020-9

2020-10

2020-11

2020-12

Agenda Closes

Tuesday, February 11, 2020

Tuesday, March 10, 2020

Monday, April 13, 2020

Monday, May 11, 2020

Monday, June 08, 2020

Monday, July 06, 2020

Monday, August 03, 2020

Thursday, September 10, 2020

Tuesday, October 06, 2020

Tuesday, November 03, 2020

Monday, November 30, 2020




